
REEDSPORT BRAVE 
Softball 2021 

Updated 3/10/21 

 
 

Status  Date   Opponent  Location  Time 
 
   Fri. April 16  Coquille  Reedsport  4:30 

   Tue. April 20 Gold Beach  Reedsport  4:30 

   Thu. April 22 Toledo  Toledo  4:30   

   Sat. April 24  Bandon  Reedsport  12:00 

   Sat. April 24  Bandon  Reedsport  2:00 

   Tue. April 27 Wadport  Waldport  4:30 

   Thu. April 29 Coquille  Coquille  4:30 

   Sat. May 1  Siletz Valley  Reedsport  12:00 

   Sat. May 1  Siletz Valley  Reedsport  2:00 

   Tue. May 4  Gold Beach  Gold Beach  4:30 

   Thu. May 6  Toledo  Reedsport  4:30 

   Sat. May 8  Myrtle Point Reedsport  12:00 

   Sat. May 8  Myrtle Point Reedsport  2:00 

   Tue. May 11  Waldport  Reedsport  4:30 

 

 
 
Head Coach:  Jack Walker   School Phone: 541-271-2141 
        School Fax:  541-271-2143 
        School Colors: Red/Black 
 
Principal:   Jerry Uhling 
Athletic Director:  James Hixenbaugh 
 
 
*Schedule is subject to last minute changes. 
Due to Covid-19, no spectators are allowed at sporting contests. 


